
New Delhi - Amritsar Shatabdi Special/02013 - COVR - NR 
NDLS/New Delhi to ASR/Amritsar Junction 

6h 0m - 448 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NDLS New Delhi 16:30 1 1 0 85 214 NR
2 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 18:50 18:52 2m 7 1 199 94 273 NR
3 SIR Sirhind Junction 19:26 19:27 1m 1 1 252 74 267 NR
4 LDH Ludhiana Junction 20:16 20:19 3m 2 1 313 74 257 NR
5 PGW Phagwara Junction 20:48 20:50 2m 2 1 349 53 NR
6 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 21:14 21:16 2m 1 1 370 75 237 NR
7 BEAS Beas Junction 21:45 21:47 2m 1 1 406 59 233 NR
8 ASR Amritsar Junction 22:30 1 1 448 - 230 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (08:25)

Jun 05 2024 (08:25)

1

1


